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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 201314 201213 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 632 632 632 632 — -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 208 208 = = s =

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships/  Freeships/  Freeships/ | receiving
female) fermale) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [4Years 1834 232 2066 759 1307 0 1052 1014 1014 35 0 1017

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 219 38 257 136 121 0 215 42 77 138 0 42
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates | selected for
the year in the year E Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2011-12) 632 572 (2012-13) 0 (2014-15) 520 164 430000 (Four lack 0

thirty thousasnd)

(2012-13) 632 577 (2013-14) © (2015-16) 550 325 460000 (Four lack 0
sixty thousand)

(2013-14) 632 516 (2014-15) 0 (2016-17) 475 297 495000 (Four Lack 0
) ninty five
thousand)



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake inthe  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) = selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2013-14) 142 88 (2014-15) 67 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 177 118 (2015-16) 98 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2015-16) 208 125 (2016-17) 109 0 0(Zero) 0
Ph.D Student Details
Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 158
Part Time 19
No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 4 3 3
Part Time 1 1 1
Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Farnine Fram Patantc/IPR)

1185000 (one crore one lack
eighty five thousand)

161239000 (sixteen crore twelve
lack thirty nine thousand)

3200000 (thirty two lac rupees)

2800000 (twenty eight lac
rupees)

116222000 (eleven crore sixty
two lack twenty two thousand)

562087000 (fifty six crore twenty
lack eighty seven thousand)

152394000 (fifteen crore twenty
three lack ninty four thousand)

991000 (nine lack ninty one
thousand)

Utilised Amount

22000000 (two crore twenty lac
rupees)

113025000 (eleven crore thirty
lack twenty five thousand)

3500000 (thirty five lac rupees)
300000 (thirty lac rupees)

84017000 (eight crore fourty lack
seventeen thousand)

416115000 (fourty one crore
sixty one lack fifteen thousand)

129112000 (twelve crore ninty
one lack twelve thousand)

489000 (four lack eighty nine
thousand)

Utilised Amount

11376000 (one crore thirteen lac
seventy six thousand rupees)

91368000 (nine crore thirteen
lac sixty eight thousand rupees)

2500000 (twenty five lac rupees)

2500000 (twenty five lac rupees)

359457000 (thirty five crore
ninty four lack fifty seven
thousand)

471083000 (fourty seven crore
ten lack eighty three thousand)

105826000 (ten lack fifty eight
lack twenty six thousand)

208000 (two lack eight
thousand)
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Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-17

2500000

twenty five lac rupees

2016-17
33
36

6571329

2015-16

3606000

thirty six lac six thousand

sixty five lac seventy one thousand three hundred

tweinty nine

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids,

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender = Qualification

1 A A Masoodi 52  Associate Male M.Tech
Professor

2 A A Mir 54  Associate Male M.Tech
Professor

3 A Ahmad 56  Professor Male Ph.D

4 A G Mir 50  Associate Male M.Tech
Professor

Experience (In
Months)

249

393

381

275

201617

ZERO

2014-15

3

1394888

2015-16

45
56

6978000

sixty nine lac seventy eight
thousand

includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

Is Associated

Last Year institution?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

Currently working with

2015-16 2014-15
0 0
ZERO ZERO

thirteen lac ninty four thousand eight hundred eighty eight

201415

25
31

4409985

fourty four lac nine thousand nine hundred
eighty five

Yes, in some of the

buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings
Joining Leaving  Association
Date Date type
26-10- - Regular
1996
11-10- - Regular
1984
01-10- - Regular
1985
30-08- Regular

1994
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21
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23
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25

26

27

28

29

30

AH Bhat

A H Mir

A Liman

AQ Dar

A Rehman

Afreih Magbool

Afzal Khan

Anjana Kak

Aravi Muzaffar

Arooj Nisar

B A Mir

Danish Ahmad

F A Mir

F Akhter

F Q Mir

Fatima Jalal

G M Rather

G M Sheikh

G R Beigh

G R Khan

Geetanjali

Gousia Qazi

Hamida Chisti

Igra Altaf

Geelani

] A Banday

] A Bhat

49

57

49

51

50

63

52

25

36

51

56
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51

25

59

47
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50

39

25

47
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Associate
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Professor
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Associate
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Other
Assistant
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Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

308

412

258

321

208

24

369

348

24

115

253

398

394

310

208

24

407

268

208

290

407

275

115

24

208

331

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-01-
1996

14-03-
1983

17-01-

1996

06-12-
1989

19-03-
2000

08-01-
2016

| 21-10-

1986

19-07-
1988

08-01-
2016

12-01-
2008

04-04-
1996

31-05-
1982

11-09-
1984

01-03-

1994

03-03-
2000

08-01-
2016

| 25-08-
1983

08-03-
1996

14-03-
2000

01-05-
1993

24-08-
1983

03-08-
1994

12-01-
2008

08-01-
2016

28-03-

2000

. 14-12-

1989

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
ﬁegular
Regular

Regular

' Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

| Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

| Regular

Regular



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

a2

a3

54

55

56

J A Nagash

J M Banday

Jainab ul Bashir

KK Koul

Kowsar Majid

M A Ahangar

M A Bazaz

M A Chisti

M A Lone

M A Mir

M A Rather

M A Shah

M A Tantray

M D Mufti

M F Lala

M Hanief

M lkram

M N S Khan

M S Charoo

M S Mir

MY Shah

Mohd

Mursalean

Ms Falak
Zahoor
Najeeb Ud Din

Neyaz A Sheikh

P A Ganai

60

58

26

45

36

59

61

45

48

53

63

47

49

54

46

49

50

45

26

53

47

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Other

Associate

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Malé
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

B.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

424

407

24

424

207

31

208

114

331

421

1&F

207

280

364

424

214

208

338

214

280

280

214

20

369

208

207

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-03-
1982

25-08-
1983

08-01-
2016

01-03-
1982

01-04-
2000

06-12-
1988

23-03-
2000

17-01-
2008

14425
1989

30-06-
1982

30-12-
2006

24-04-
2000

21-03-
1993

19-03-
1987

18-03-
1982

23-03-
2000

13-06-
2000

16-05-
1989

23-03-
2000

01-03-
1994

01-03-
1994

23-03-
2000

08-03-
2017

24-10-
1996

28-03-
2000

22-04-
2000

Regui;r
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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59

60
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

i)

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

P Malik
Prof AR Dar
Prof Adnan

Qayoum

Prof Babar
Ahmad

Prof G A
Harmain

Prof M F Wani
Prof M M Wani
Prof N A Sheikh
R Ambardar
R Kumar
Roohie Naaz
Mir

Rubina Mir

S A Lone

S A Shah

S A Sofi

S ) Igbal

S K Bukhari

S Qureshi

S R Shah

55 Saleem
Saad Parvez
Semin Rubab
T) Hakim

TR Dar
Tabassum A

Mir

Tabish Nazir
Mir

45

49

50

54

53

56

63

59

54

47

50

51

43

47

35

56

47

49

50

50

42

53

25

Assistant
Professor

Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate
Professor
Professor
Associate
Professor
Professor
Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Other

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

B.Tech

127

424

259

256

399

395

364

369

424

388

369

249

280

255

115

268

208

m

398

280
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206

228

208

228
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

30-12-
2006

03-01-
1982

27-12-
1993

01-03-

1994

19-03-
1987

15-08-
1985

19-03-
1987

10-04-
1987

25-05-
1982

19-03-
1985

27-10-
1986

20-10-
1996

01-03-
1994

12-04-
1996

12-01-
2008

14-03-
1996

28-03-
2000

04-04-
2008

31-05-
1984

01-03-
1994

16-01-
1996

15-05-
2000

07-03-
1998

08-03-
2000

02-07-
1998

08-01-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



83

84

85

86

Usha R Raina
Ved Prakash
Sharma

Y Mehta

Z Jabeen

62

24

48

47

Associate
Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

M.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

376

24

202

256

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

30-03-
1986

11-01-
2016

04-09-
2000

06-03-
1996

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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