

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-1-E-E-U-0197

Institute Name: National Institute of Technology Srinagar

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	632	632	632	632		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	208	208			-	

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	1834	232	2066	759	1307	0	1052	1014	1014	35	0	1017
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	219	38	257	136	121	0	215	42	77	138	0	42

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011-12)	632	572	(2012-13)	0	(2014-15)	520	164	430000 (Four lack thirty thousasnd)	0
(2012-13)	632	577	(2013-14)	0	(2015-16)	550	325	460000 (Four lack sixty thousand)	0
(2013-14)	632	516	(2014-15)	0	(2016-17)	475	297	495000 (Four Lack ninty five thousand)	0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students students intake in the students admitted in in minimum stipulated time Year students selected for Higher graduates (Amount in Rs.) year the year placed Studies (2013-14) 142 88 (2014-15) 67 0 0 (Zero) 0 (2014-15) 177 118 (2015-16) 0 (Zero) 0 0 (2015-16) 208 125 (2016-17) 109 0 0 (Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details

		Total Students	
Full Time		158	
art Time		19	
o. of Ph.D students gradu	ated (including Integrated Ph.D)		
	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	4	3	3

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	1185000 (one crore one lack eighty five thousand)	22000000 (two crore twenty lac rupees)	11376000 (one crore thirteen lacseventy six thousand rupees)
New Equipment for Laboratories	161239000 (sixteen crore twelve lack thirty nine thousand)	113025000 (eleven crore thirty lack twenty five thousand)	91368000 (nine crore thirteen lac sixty eight thousand rupees)
Engineering Workshops	3200000 (thirty two lac rupees)	3500000 (thirty five lac rupees)	2500000 (twenty five lac rupees)
Studios	2800000 (twenty eight lac rupees)	300000 (thirty lac rupees)	2500000 (twenty five lac rupees
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	116222000 (eleven crore sixty two lack twenty two thousand)	84017000 (eight crore fourty lack seventeen thousand)	359457000 (thirty five crore ninty four lack fifty seven thousand)
unnual Operational Expenditure		J	
alaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	562087000 (fifty six crore twenty lack eighty seven thousand)	416115000 (fourty one crore sixty one lack fifteen thousand)	471083000 (fourty seven crore ten lack eighty three thousand)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other unning expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and llied services)	152394000 (fifteen crore twenty three lack ninty four thousand)	129112000 (twelve crore ninty one lack twelve thousand)	105826000 (ten lack fifty eight lack twenty six thousand)
eminars/Conferences/Workshops	991000 (nine lack ninty one thousand)	489000 (four lack eighty nine thousand)	208000 (two lack eight thousand)

Financial Year			
	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	ZERO	7500	
	ZERO	ZERO	ZERO

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	5	1	3
Total no. of Funding Agencies	2	1	3
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	2500000	3606000	1394888
Amount Received in Words	twenty five lac rupees	thirty six lac six thousand	thirteen lac ninty four thousand eight hundred eighty eight

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	33	45	25
otal no. of Client Organizations	36	56	31
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	6571329	6978000	4409985
Amount Received in Words	sixty five lac seventy one thousand three hundred tweinty nine	sixty nine lac seventy eight thousand	fourty four lac nine thousand nine hundred eighty five

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	A A Masoodi	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	249	Yes	Yes	26-10- 1996	-	Regular
2	A A Mir	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	393	Yes	Yes	11-10- 1984	-	Regular
3	A Ahmad	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	381	Yes	Yes	01-10- 1985	-	Regular
1	A G Mir	50	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	275	Yes	Yes	30-08- 1994	-	Regular

										4	
5	. A H Bhat	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	10-01- 1996	-	Regular
6	A H Mir	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	412	Yes	Yes	14-03- 1983	-	Regular
7	A Liman	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	258	Yes	Yes	17-01- 1996	-	Regular
8	A Q Dar	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	321	Yes	Yes	06-12- 1989	-	Regular
9	A Rehman	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	19-03- 2000	-	Regular
10	Afreih Maqbool	25	Other	Female	B.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2016	-	Regular
114	Afzal Khan	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	369	Yes	Yes	21-10- 1986	-	Regular
12	Anjana Kak	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	19-07- 1988	_	Regular
13	Aravi Muzaffar	25	Other	Female	B.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2016	-	Regular
4	Arooj Nisar	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	115	Yes	Yes	12-01- 2008	-	Regular
5	B A Mir	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	04-04- 1996	-	Regular
6	Danish Ahmad	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	398	Yes	Yes	31-05- 1982	-	Regular
7	FAMIr	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	394	Yes	Yes	11-09- 1984	-	Regular
8	F Akhter	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	310	Yes	Yes	01-03- 1994	-	Regular
9	F Q Mir	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	03-03- 2000	V <u>ers</u>	Regular
0	Fatima Jalal	25	Other	Female	B.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2016	-	Regular
1	G M Rather	59	Professor	Male	Ph.D	407	Yes	Yes	25-08- 1983	-	Regular
2	G M Sheikh	47	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	268	Yes	Yes	08-03- 1996	-	Regular
3	G R Beigh	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	14-03- 2000	-	Regular
4	G R Khan	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	290	Yes	Yes	01-05- 1993	-	Regular
5	Geetanjali	60	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	407	Yes	Yes	24-08- 1983	-	Regular
5	Gousia Qazi .	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	275	Yes	Yes	03-08- 1994	_	Regular
,	Hamida Chisti	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	115	Yes	Yes	12-01- 2008	-	Regular
3	lqra Altaf Geelani	25	Other	Female	B.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2016	-	Regular
)	J A Banday	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	28-03- 2000	*****	Regular
0	J A Bhat	52	Professor	Male	Ph.D	331	Yes	Yes	14-12- 1989	<u></u> *	Regular

31	J A Naqash	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	424	Yes	Yes	12-03- 1982	-	Regular
32	J M Banday	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	407	Yes	Yes	25-08- 1983	_	Regular
33	Jainab ul Bashir	26	Other	Male	B.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2016		Regular
34	K K Koul	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	424	Yes	Yes	01-03- 1982		Regular
35	Kowsar Majid	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	207	Yes	Yes	01-04-		Regular
36	M A Ahangar	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	331	Yes	Yes	06-12- 1988	-	Regular
37	M A Bazaz	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2000	-	Regular
38	M A Chisti	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	17-01- 2008	-	Regular
39	M A Lone	59	Professor	Male	Ph.D	331	Yes	Yes	14-12- 1989	-	Regular
40	M A Mir	61	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	421	Yes	Yes	30-06- 1982	-	Regular
41	M A Rather	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	127	Yes	Yes	30-12- 2006	-	Regular
42	M A Shah	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	207	Yes	Yes	24-04-	-	Regular
43	M A Tantray	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	280	Yes	Yes	21-03- 1993	-	Regular
44	M D Mufti	53	Professor	Male	Ph.D	364	Yes	Yes	19-03- 1987	-	Regular
45	M F Lala	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	424	Yes	Yes	18-03- 1982	-	Regular
46	M Hanief	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	214	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2000	-	Regular
17	M Ikram	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2000	-	Regular
18	M N S Khan	54	Professor	Male	Ph.D	338	Yes	Yes	16-05- 1989	-	Regular
19	M S Charoo	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	214	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2000		Regular
0	M S Mir	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	280	Yes	Yes	01-03- 1994	-	Regular
1	M Y Shah	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	280	Yes	Yes	01-03- 1994	-	Regular
2	Mohd Mursalean	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	214	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2000		Regular
3	Ms Falak Zahoor	26	Other	Female	B.Tech	20	Yes	Yes	08-03- 2017	-	Regular
4	Najeeb Ud Din	53	Professor	Male	Ph.D	369	Yes	Yes	24-10- 1996	-	Regular
5	Neyaz A Sheikh	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	28-03- 2000	-	Regular
6	P A Ganai	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	207	Yes	Yes	22-04- 2000		Regular

5	7 P Malik	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	127	Yes	Yes	30-12- 2006	-	Regular
5	8 Prof A R Dar	58	B Professor	Male	Ph.D	424	Yes	Yes	03-01- 1982	-	Regular
59	Prof Adnan Qayoum	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	259	Yes	Yes	27-12- 1993	-	Regular
60	Prof Babar Ahmad	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	256	Yes	Yes	01-03-	-	Regular
61	Prof G A Harmain	54	Professor	Male	Ph.D	399	Yes	Yes	1994	-	Regular
62	Prof M F Wani	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	395	Yes	Yes	1987 15-08-	-	Regular
63	Prof M M Wani	53	Professor	Male	Ph.D	364	Yes	Yes	1985	-	Regular
64	Prof N A Sheikh	n 56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	369	Yes	Yes	1987	_	Regular
65	R Ambardar	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	424	Yes	Yes	1987 25-05-	_	Regular
66	R Kumar	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	388	Yes	Yes	1982 19-03-	-	Regular
67	Roohie Naaz Mir	54	Professor	Female	Ph.D	369	Yes	Yes	1985	_	Regular
68	Rubina Mir	47	Associate Professor	Female	M.Tech	249	Yes	Yes	1986	_	Regular
69	S A Lone	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	280	Yes	Yes	1996	_	Regular
70	S A Shah	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	255	Yes	Yes	1994	_	Regular
71	S A Sofi	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	115	Yes	Yes	1996	_	Regular
72	S J Iqbal	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	268	Yes	Yes	2008	_	Regular
73	S K Bukhari	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	1996 28-03-		Regular
74	S Qureshi	35	Assistant	Female	M.Tech	111	Yes	Yes	2000		
75	S R Shah	56	Professor Professor	Male	Ph.D	398	Yes	Yes	2008		Regular
76	S S Saleem	47	Associate	Male	M.Tech	280	Yes	Yes	1984	-	Regular
77	Saad Parvez	49	Professor Associate	Male	M.Tech	270	Yes		01-03- 1994	-	Regular
78	Semin Rubab	50	Professor Associate	Female	Ph.D	206		Yes	16-01- 1996	-	Regular
9	T J Hakim	50	Professor Associate	Male	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	2000	-	Regular
0	T R Dar	42	Professor Assistant	Male	M.Tech		Yes	Yes	1998	-	Regular
1	Tabassum A		Professor Associate			208	Yes	Yes	08-03- 2000	-	Regular
2	Mir		Professor		Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	02-07- 1998	-	Regular
	Mir	25	Other	Male	B.Tech	24	Yes	Yes .	08-01- 2016	-	Regular

83	Usha R Raina	62	Associate Professor	Female	M.Tech	376	Yes	Yes	30-03- 1986	-	Regular
84	Ved Prakash Sharma	24	Other	Male	B.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2016	-	Regular
85	Y Mehta	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	202	Yes	Yes	04-09- 2000	-	Regular
86	Z Jabeen	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	256	Yes	Yes	06-03- 1996	-	Regular

-2